
Construction division.1 
Advioe for giving aredit to coatrnctarn/mppliers. 

SI. No.-sitebille
regisiar
Company Name:

Dato site bills
Register
Site 

38 
M MLLP: 
Axisha Assoste3 
AldexhingWoes 

From Date 

Nme of Coatrsctor 

Nature of work 

Wort done 
SL Vill/Flat/block no. Qty. 
No. 

Contractors| 

bil no 
Rate Uaits Amoat

1CBlaS 6310|3 ST L&U,12S.
2. NO 132 

3. des Peo 
udoak doe 

0 

84,129
GST bill required OYES INO. 

BEnclosed 
O Not enckoecd

Total 
Bill required YES ONO. 
Measremcnt & 
estimate sheet: 

|BRequired
ONot required

Mcasurement & 

cstimate sbeet 
PO/WO date PO/WO mo. 

Remariks: Wakor SDo 

Approvedby Prajoct lManmger Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D. 

Detc Date: Date 

Sig Sign: 
Notee 1. This edvicd at be ceThin 7 days of complncng wort.2. Thie oma can be d tor cartiing lbnar blik, bils 

fr ire chap, eardh work, toenkey civil coutnmcton. 3. Wherevernot gpicable-l NA 4. Esmate snd monsareuooos aheot 

e ot roguirod for tocnly jobs whore guideline rnecs are clouriy gvo. 

Sign 



Estimation 1,26MR Sumps_water proof with kalai finish.xlsx 

ESTIMATE SHEET

Company Name: MRMLLP
Projcct:
Work Deseription:Sumps I &2 of water proofing with kalaí finíshing 
Prepared By 
Contractor Name: Anisha Associates 

Date 

Approved by: Ram Prasad 
Sign: Gulmohar Residency 

Srinivas N 

15-04-2022 

S No. Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate in Rs Amount in Rs 

Intermal
Sumps Waterproofing with kalai finishing 

height 15 
Sumps 6,370 Sft 29.00| 1,84,725 

Total cost Rs 1,84.,725| 



Estimatlon 1,26MR Sumps_water proof with kalal finish.xlsx 

ESTIMATE SHEET 
Company Name: |MRMLLP 
Projcct:
Work Description: Sumps I & 2 of water proofing with kalai finishing 

Approved bys Ram Prasad 
Sign:Gulmohar Residency 

Prepared By 
Contractor Name:

Datc 

Srinivas N 
Anisha Associates 

15-04-20222 

S No. | ltem Headd Item Description Quantity Units Rate in Rs Amount in Rs 

|Intemal
| Sumps Waterproofing with kalai finishing 
height 15 

1Sumps 6,370 S 29.00 1,84,725

Total cost Rs 1,84,725 



Bill for Equipment Allowance 

Anisha Associates. 

Mallapur
Hyderabad 

Date 15-04-22

MR Mallapur LLP 

Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur
Water proofing Works.

Allowance for Equipment. 

In favor of: 

Project/Site:
Location: 

Type of Work: 

Towards: 

S No. Description 
Amount 

Brief description of work done: Towards 

Waterproofing Works In C lock Sump Nos 1 &2. 

Total Amount= 1847251-

Work done from date 14.03.22to date 12.04.22. 

1. Rs.73890/ 

Amount in words: Seventy Three Thousand Eight Hundred and Ninety Rupees Only 

Sigm usUn 



Bill for LAbour Charges 

Anisha Associates 
Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

Date 15-04-22

MR Mallapur LLP 

Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur

Water proofing Works.

Allowance for Labour Charges. 

In favor of: 
Project / Site: 

Location: 
Type of Work:

Towards: 

S No. Description 
Amount

Brief description of work done: Towards 

Waterproofing Works In C lock Sump Nos 1&2. 

Total Amount= 184725/

1. Rs.73890/ 

Work done from date 14.03.22 to date 12.04.22. 

Amount in words: Seventy Three Thousand Eight Hundred and Ninety Rupees Only. 

2 

Sign 
Awlw 



Allowance for Consumables 

Anisha Associates. 

Mallapur
Hyderabad 

Date 15-04-22

In favor of: 
MR Mallapur LLP 

Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 
Water proofing Works 
Allowance for Consumables. 

Project/Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 

Towards 

S No. Description 
Amount 

Brief description of work done: Towards

Waterproofing Works In C lock Sump Nos 1 & 2. 

Total Amount= 184725/- 

Work done from date 14.03.22 to date 12.04.22 

1. 
Rs.36945/ 

Amount in words: Thirty Six Thousand Nine Hundred and Forty Five Rupees Only.

Sign iner 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

